Dekhtiarenko Serhii Stakhovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth April 1, 1974

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine, Deputy State Secretary of
the Cabinet of Ministers

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Dekhtiarenko Daryna Oleksandrivna wife —
doHA fep)xaBHOO MaHa YKpaiHu ,
FonoBHUI cneuianicT

Dekhtiarenko Viktoriia Serhiivna daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/1f0256d3-ba4d-4b37-b402-e91c2b5de1c8
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22291
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22291
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22291
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22291
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22292
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22292
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22292
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22292

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

CekpeTapiaT KabiHeTy
MinicTpiB YKpaiHu, 3aCTynHUK
[ep>xaBHOro cekpertap4
KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKpaiHu

CekpeTapiaT KabiHeTy
MiHicTpiB YKpaiHn, 3aCTynHUK
Hep>xaBHOro cekpeTaps
KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKpaiHu

CekpeTapiaT KabiHeTy
MiHicTpiB YKpaiHu, 3aCTyNMHUK
[ep>xaBHOro cekpertap4
KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKpaiHu

CekpeTapiaT KabiHeTy
MiHicTpiB YKpaiHn, 3aCTynHUK
[lep>xaBHOro cekpeTaps
KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKpaiHu

Secretariat of the Cabinet of
Ministers of Ukraine, Deputy
State Secretary of the Cabinet
of Ministers

42 311,39

42 311,39

56 062,13

21 729,26

7 740,77

2 379,74

2 379,74

40
292,39

19
032,18

36
476,63


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a0c03b9-b65a-453e-b898-6ee0c9f7f70d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1a9801d-e8c0-46ac-bd7d-505deaa7281d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db4560c8-14c9-40f3-a200-62171fcfc93c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab4cf183-c663-40e4-a388-0c30d78a5596
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74aa36e8-cd4f-4ba4-a6a9-4bf3f46911ae

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

91
597,00

200
000,00

100
000,00

500
000,00

500
000,00

960
000,00
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2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 545 374,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74aa36e8-cd4f-4ba4-a6a9-4bf3f46911ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a0c03b9-b65a-453e-b898-6ee0c9f7f70d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1a9801d-e8c0-46ac-bd7d-505deaa7281d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db4560c8-14c9-40f3-a200-62171fcfc93c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab4cf183-c663-40e4-a388-0c30d78a5596
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74aa36e8-cd4f-4ba4-a6a9-4bf3f46911ae

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

27,25

11,58

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

1000.0 sgq. m (1)

1000.0 sgq. m (1)

202.6 sg. m
(3)

202.6 sg. m
(3)

202.6 sg. m
(3)

202.6 sg. m
(3)

84.3sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a0c03b9-b65a-453e-b898-6ee0c9f7f70d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1a9801d-e8c0-46ac-bd7d-505deaa7281d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db4560c8-14c9-40f3-a200-62171fcfc93c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab4cf183-c663-40e4-a388-0c30d78a5596
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74aa36e8-cd4f-4ba4-a6a9-4bf3f46911ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a0c03b9-b65a-453e-b898-6ee0c9f7f70d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1a9801d-e8c0-46ac-bd7d-505deaa7281d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db4560c8-14c9-40f3-a200-62171fcfc93c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab4cf183-c663-40e4-a388-0c30d78a5596
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74aa36e8-cd4f-4ba4-a6a9-4bf3f46911ae

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * Ma3spa CX-5 2018
2019 * Maspa CX-5 2018
2018 * Maspa CX-5 2018
2017 * Maspa 6 cepaH 2008
2016 e Ma3pna 6 cenaH 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a0c03b9-b65a-453e-b898-6ee0c9f7f70d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1a9801d-e8c0-46ac-bd7d-505deaa7281d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db4560c8-14c9-40f3-a200-62171fcfc93c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab4cf183-c663-40e4-a388-0c30d78a5596
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74aa36e8-cd4f-4ba4-a6a9-4bf3f46911ae

CAREER:

Dec. 28, 2016 — Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
Deputy State Secretary of the
Cabinet of Ministers

Oct. 1, 2014 — till April 2016 State Service of Ukraine on
Labour, Deputy Chairman of State
Labour Service of Ukraine

— till 2014 State Migration Service, Director
of the Department of Administration
and Regional Development of the
State Migration Service of Ukraine

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/278
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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